PROVISIONAL

DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA

DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER , 2016

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS

NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS

TREASURY BONDS

TOTAL

AMOUNT

7,564,937,465,592.00

PERCENTAGE

68.41

3,277,278,831,000.00

215,988,000,000.00

11,058,204,296,592.00

1.95

100.00

Domestic Debt December Stock 2016
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