DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER , 2016

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS	AMOUNT	PERCENTAGE
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS	7,564,937,465,592.00	68.41
NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS	3,277,278,831,000.00	29.64
TREASURY BONDS	215,988,000,000.00	1.95
TOTAL	11,058,204,296,592.00	100.00